Kist Livestock Auction

Monday, April 8th--- Diamond J Angus Bull Sale

Wednesday, April 10--- Regular Sale

Glen Ullin, ND
Rugby, ND
Carson, ND
Rugby, ND
Almont, ND
Butte, ND
Carson, ND
Mandan, ND
Tuttle, ND

St Anthony, ND
Rugby, ND
Steele, ND
Carpio, ND

Butte, ND
Rugby, ND
Carson, ND
Flasher, ND
Carson, ND
Garrison, ND
Tuttle, ND
Hebron, ND
St Anthony, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Flasher, ND
Steele, ND

Wilton, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Solen, ND
Mandan, ND
Solen, ND
Beulah, ND
Hebron, ND

Market Report for Wednesday,April 3rd, 2024

Steers WGT
5 Blk Str Shots

3 Blk Str Shots

4 Blk Str

8 Blk Str Shots

5 Blk Str

7 Blk Str Shots

13 Blk Str

6 Blk/Bwf Str Shots
6 Blk Str Shots

5 Blk Str SHots

5 Blk Str Shots

15 Blk/Bwf Str

15 Blk/Bwf Str

Heifers WGT
9 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots

6 Blk Hfr Shots

7 Blk HFr

15 BIk Hfr Shots

21 Blk Hfr

5 Mxd Hfr Shots

5 Red/Blk Hfr Shots

2 Blk HFr

15 Blk Hfr Shots

8 Red/blk Hfr

14 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots

26 Blk Hfr- Replacement
17 Mxd Hfr

Cows WGT
1 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
3 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow

305
485
460
512
517
531
570
606
621
651
692
836
843

395
440
444
454
569
533
549
578
652
622
645
820
734

1395
1925
1510
1600
1445
1367
1810
1400

SCwWT
395.00
370.00
370.00
360.00
352.00
348.00
337.50
325.00
310.00
307.50
289.00
253.00
249.00

339.00
325.00
325.00
325.00
295.00
290.00
283.00
277.50
271.00
268.00
265.50
246.00
238.50

148.00
148.00
147.00
146.00
145.00
144.00
144.00
142.00

773 Cattle Sold

$S HD

1205
1795
1702
1843
1820
1849
1924
1969
1925
2002
2000
2114
2100

1339
1430
1442
1476
1679
1546
1553
1603
1767
1666
1713
2018
1750

2065
2849
2220
2336
2095
1968
2606
1988



Bismarck, ND
Solen, ND
Garrison, ND
Wilton, ND
Tuttle, ND
Beulah, ND
Cavalier, ND
Des Lacs, ND
New Salem, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Center, ND
Mckenzie, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Tuttle, ND
Mandan, ND
Solen, ND
Richardton, ND
Tuttle, ND
Medina, ND
Robinson, ND
Golden Valley, ND
New Salem, ND
Bowbells, ND
Tuttle, ND
New Salem, ND

Mandan, ND
Hebron, ND
Mandan, ND
Mckenzie, ND
Center, ND
Menoken, ND
Mandan, ND
Garrison, ND
Beulah, ND
Glen Ullin, ND

1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Bwf Cow
1 Blk Cow
5 Blk Cow
1 Char Cow
3 Red Cow
1 Red Cow
2 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
2 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
3 Red/Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
3 Red Cow
2 Blk Cow

Bulls WGT
1 Blk Bull Drug Free
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull Drug Free
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull Drug Free
1 Blk Bull Drug Free
1 Blk Bull Drug Free
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull Drug Free
1 Blk Bull

1750
1435
1410
1550
1448
1490
1440
1548
1585
1485
1775
1641
1410
1667
1440
1418
1500
1580
1455
1710
1525
1615
1870
1633
1578

2045
1890
2205
1900
2160
1905
1960
1900
2715
2080

141.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
138.00
137.00
137.00
136.00
135.00
135.00
134.00
134.00
134.00
134.00
133.00

159.00
159.00
158.00
156.00
155.00
154.00
151.00
149.00
139.00
139.00

2467
2009
1974
2170
2027
2071
2002
2151
2203
2064
2467
2265
1946
2300
1987
1942
2055
2149
1964
2308
2044
2164
2506
2189
2098

3251
3005
3484
2964
3348
2934
2960
2831
3774
2891

High Yielding Cows: $1.28 - $1.38, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.17 - $1.27, Low Yielding Cows: $1.06 - $1.16, Good Fed

Cows: $1.39-$1.49

Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.53 - $1.63, High Yielding Bulls: $1.42-$1.52, Medium Yielding Bulls: $1.31 - $1.41 Low

Yielding Bulls: $1.20-$1.30

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






